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Fan-Out Cords — Multimode 62,901 25pm (i1

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

» |nsertion loss per connection: 0.10dB typical; 0.30dB maximum

» Pigtailed (open) end allows quick high performance field fusion splice during installation to
provide the lowest installed cost

» Q00pm tight-huffered fihers hreak out to terminated colored buffers for quick and easy
identification of separate channels for accurate installations

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss

_ » Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode fan-out cord

1T WA » Lifetime traceahility of test data to a QL.C. number on each fan-out cord

' » Highest quality flarme retardant fiber optic cable with tight-buffered coating on each aptical fiber
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= Part Mumber FEED2-PhA1 0
®= RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant
*= plote FEED2-MMTOY replaces FEED2-MM10

= Part Dezcription =T to pigtail 6-fiker fan-out cord (=ix ST connectors on one end and open on the other end

on diztribution cable) —62.5M 25pm.

Flammakhility Rating

Pricing Dezcription

*= Product Type Fan-Out Cords

= | ength (m) 10

*® Fiber Compatibility B2.5M25um

*= Fiber Type Mutirmode

*= Cable Color Qrange

= Cahle Tyvpe Duplex

= _E Compliant i u]

= Connector 1 Type =T Connector
Connector 2 Type Pictail
End Configurations =T to Pigtail
Fiber Count B

Rizer (QFMR)
PC B-Fiber mm & ST-MTP* 62.5pm 10m

hlin. Crcher Lo pi
Min. Drder Gy, 1
= BOM ity (# of Pkgs.) o
* Add to Favorite Product List r

Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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